
First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Moose 0.00 0 0NQSchiappa 0.0021 12044 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Puppy 39.76 7 2NQOrenchuk 0.0011 20045 -5 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Scrappy 38.41 0 3NQLaGrassa 0.0024 08020 3 03

Roxie 48.16 10 4NQThompson 0.0023 08186 -6 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Starz 0.00 0 0AISLaGrassa 0.0020 12026 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Caspian 25.32 01 66QStuttard 0.009 20037 66 02,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Indy 37.92 52 62QChirichella 0.008 20040 57 06,2,4,6,7,8,9,20

Nugget 21.99 03 56QStahl 0.0010 20035 56 02,4,5,6,9,10,20

Dahlia 0.00 0 0ABSHalperin 0.007 20212 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

ZoomZoom 35.33 0 4NQLaGrassa 0.0022 08007 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Roger 30.99 01 71QFitzgerald 0.0018 12096 71 06,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bruno 23.66 02 58QWeiss 0.0019 12027 58 03,2,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

SnapShot 30.79 01 79QJohnson 0.0013 16195 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rhys 22.34 02 72QMidura 0.0012 16197 72 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bling 26.04 03 71QEvans 0.0015 16030 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Joy 25.63 04 69QStoddard 0.0016 12191 69 04,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bizzy 27.48 0 69QGoodspeed 0.0014 16120 69 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Aurelia 23.72 01 71QStuttard 0.005 20041 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Gretel 27.07 02 63QLeonard 0.002 20214 63 03,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

Nitro 36.05 43 65QChernack 0.006 20013 61 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Regan 34.90 2 4NQJahn 0.004 20151 2 04

Bear 40.18 8 5NQCaffrey 0.003 20211 -3 05

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Obi 0.00 0 0ABSEverett 0.001 24216 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Desmond 50.60 12 3NQKennedy 0.0023 08185 -9 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Indi 31.16 01 67QTorok 0.008 20213 67 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Emily 34.16 2 2NQMcGuigan 0.009 20210 0 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Trixie 37.21 01 68QBruno 0.0022 08091 68 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Caper 0.00 0 0AJCAnsaldo 0.0019 12098 0 0

Luc 39.52 4 57NQWeintrub 0.0017 12103 53 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,20

Sadie 37.63 2 3NQGregory 0.0016 12111 1 03

Misha 0.00 0 0ABSSzakacs 0.0018 12101 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lici 35.47 01 68QCimprich 0.0014 16129 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Lila 31.30 0 4NQBunin 0.0012 16141 4 04

E.V. 36.33 1 2NQGichner 0.0011 16199 1 02

Sawyer 36.97 1 5NQOndeyka 0.0010 16201 4 05

Zelly 0.00 0 0ABSWaddell 0.0013 16133 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Asher 31.23 01 77QScagnelli 0.006 20161 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Romeo 38.23 6 3NQAndrews 0.005 20158 -3 03

Rona 0.00 0 0ABSSchowalter 0.007 20152 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Banter 33.08 11 70QHooper 0.003 24174 69 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Heaven 35.99 32 68QFitzgerald 0.002 24175 65 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Rhyze 38.00 6 4NQTurner 0.004 24172 -2 04

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Chick 33.66 11 61QMosner 0.001 24C179 60 04,3,4,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Malcolm 32.36 01 56QWeiss 0.0017 16006 56 01,2,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Memphis 34.62 01 75QArose 0.0021 12058 75 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Dzsessz (Jazz) 30.18 01 68QBunin 0.0015 16065 68 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

10/10/2020 Page 3 of 3 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray


